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Analyticom COMET

Date: 22.02.2026 Time: 10:49:40 AST

Printed by: Maha Zammouri (9828628)

Date/time: 20.02.2026 21:30 AST
Stadium: Grand Hamad Stadium

Referee: Abdulhadi Alasmar Al-Ruaile
1st assistant: Taleb Salem Al-Marri
2nd assistant: Faisal Mahmoud Alyafei
4th official: Mohammed Ali Al-Dosari
VAR: Mohammed Al-Sherif

Al-Sailiya SC Goals 'Y
26 Fahad Younis Baker GK 11095
2 Abdulla Mahmoud Mahmoud 17342 65
3 Mason Anthony Holgate 125801
5 Abdulrahman Mohammed 16991
Mohammed
6 Muattaz Majed Bostami 13094 48
11 Hadi Ali Tabasideh CP 19504
13 Diogo Fonseca Amaro 121573
22 Cristian Del Bello 118200
25 Matias Nani 111323
27 El-Ghazi Anwar 126944
55 Kellian Albertus Van dar kaap 125971
1 Omar Fathi Al-Zaza GK 9487
31 Ahmed Basher Ali GK 117242
50 Youssef Mohamed Sayed GK 18955
4 Omar Yahya Rabah 10432
7 Mohab Mohammed Eissa 19503
21 Hussain Ali Bahzad 14765
34 Mohamed Yasser Ahmed u23 112099
37 Yousef Zaid Anani u19 91435
40 Ahmad Yaseen Imad Haoot u19 116188
67 Mohammed Osama Osman u23 86090
77 Mouz Abdalla Abdalla 32024
99 Salem Sultan Al-Sufiani 17797

Mirgani Alzain Babiker
Magdi Abdalla Musa
Mohamed Firas Bali
Julen Esnaola Erro

Jose Ramon Peiro Catala

Khalid Mohmad Othman Mohamed

Youcef Mellal
Anas Abdallah Abu Esba

MEHDI ZAKHAMA

CONFIRMED Yousef Abdulrahman 20.02.2026 19:50:00 AST

Round: 16
Match number: 92

R

Match report

Doha Bank Stars League 25/26
Al-Sailiya SC -Umm Salal SC

0:1 (0:1)

AVAR 1: Zahy Snaid Alshammari
Observer: Slim Mohammed Jdidi

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Match commissioner: Hussain Alsharshani
General coordinator: Hamed Ayed Al-Ahbabi
Venue press officer: Nasser Al-Muftah

S Umm Salal SC
13 Louay Sherif Ashour GK
2 Abulrahmman Fayez Al-Rashidi
3 Abdulaziz Hazaa Alhasia
6 Jean Aholou
9 Antonio Mance
14 Oussama Tannane CP
19 Naim Abdulrazaq Al Aidouni
22 Edidiong Udosen
32 Ahmed Mohamed Elsayed
33 Cristo Perez
37 Abdou Diallo

30 Jehad Mohammad Hudib GK
4 Sayed Hassan Issa
5 Fares Said Amer u23
8 Salem Ali Al-hajri
10 Michael Baidoo
11 Mashaal Qassim Al-shammari
12 Waleed Mohamed Elbahnasawi
15 Adil Tahif
17 Jean Kouassi
21 Khalaf Saad Khalifa
40 Mohamed Khaled Hassan u23

44 Mahdi Salem Almejaba u23
(11) 87

(6) 87
(3) 68

Head coach
Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Team official
Translator
Other staff

15064
12429
18429
126022
121039
117264
117268
20250
14699
122138
117407

16460

32444

19999

11815
125726
11234

33289
125771
125770
13526

19583

18935

Y R

S

Goals

87
45

24

82  (32) 66

(33) 85

9) 73
(2) 66

(6) 85

RUBEN YANEZ

Anibal Anca
Ale Herrera
Antonio Vilchez
Javier Perez

Abdulrahman Aziz Al-Shamari

Lyes Arfi
Imad Daaji

Mazen Elahmadie

CONFIRMED Faisal Fahid Mohammed 20.02.2026 19:30:22 AST

Score 0:1
Scorer/Min 33[24
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Sailiya SC: 6 Muattaz Majed Bostami (48 - Stopping promising); 2 Abdulla Mahmoud Mahmoud (65 - Unsporting behavior /
recklessness); Umm Salal SC: 22 Edidiong Udosen (45 - Stopping promising); 5 Fares Said Amer (82 - Unsporting behavior /

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

CP: Captain
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recklessness); 19 Naim Abdulrazaq Al Aidouni (87 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
Maha Zammouri
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